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SMOKE DETECTOR (110 V.) EaES " UNIT-A (S | | | | |
CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR |~ o @E ' | — | | | | |
- - | | | |
*ALL CONTROLS SHALL BE NO HIGHER L , i
” 117[ELEC | ® \ \ \ \
THAN 48” ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR | = — | 6 0 | ° 5 | | | |
w N — | R | N T L] | | |
m ELEC 0 - <~ | | \ \ \
LEGEND E - = PANEL | @ Rty e é - ¢ ©f g | \ \ S
e | ’ — — [Ce]
: | y x | | S
oonaa  SURFACE MOUNT MEDICINE , 70 W‘é c . 7 ; ¢ ! ‘ il - :
CABINET W/STRIP LIGHT ABOVE g e 0 0 ° © 2 = / it o ¢ 3 : | | | o
Dcri GROUND FAULT INTERUPTER Z. | 1@) | e = o e =3 T 9.&;" inE L
- — N\ [ . | N 1 ”
Y{  OVERHEAD LIGHT FIXTURE | " T —— s =1 1> 16R §8"NAX U LT LE 8T [o1 | | | |
. MC12x10.§ N _ | .. = L 15T @107(9"+1 v B Mg UPl | ‘ | ‘
[X] LINTEL DESIGNATION (SEE SCHEDULE) " 1+3”i ‘ bl Cs, _|1 e ) 1 ’TEJ%”CT {Em‘ ,,?E | | | |
. 2 — — i, — - —+ — * \PJ ~4 -
N.FW.H. — NON—FREEZE WALL HYDRANT = o ol T T — N | ‘ sPIRIYA L SUT [ 1NE iRk
U.N.O. — UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE N C ‘ﬁ i R, e | | | |
V.LF.  — VERIFY IN FEILD + < = = i ! | | | | | S
™ e | I | IO = | | | L 1BE
WALL SYMBOLS B SO O - I - | h o NS | R ] =
2x4 WOOD WALL STUDS @16” 0.C. | I 0, : o ahotsL e |11 T 2 T ¢ T JEE— | j
X .C. | —= - — o 15T _@10"(9"+1 8"CMU ON 2 1 2
+—4 w/ 5/8" GYPSUM BOARD BOTH 10"CONC.FOUND WAL = | o | | D_\&- e I e CONC.FND.WAL S]] UNEXCAVATED ® T sl o2
©3'—6"BELOW GRADE ! o . I 5” CONC.SLAB W/6x6—W2.1xW2.4 [ -
SIDES (UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE) @1ST RISER (TYP.) ‘ ® ||, = B2 \ 4'-Q i %) } } ON BMIL VAPOR /BAXRRIER g } N 2 =
510" I \ f © ®F 49 BATT | | 5” COMPACTED GRANULAR FILL | ——‘f ~ (L,
‘m * CONCRETE BLOCK g \| - e o _ INSUL.ABOVE NEmE | | <
| y | | | |
GF777A- * FACE BRICK W/CONCRETE BLOCK g PANEL | | | | | —
| . - , .| [STORAGE 3 ‘ ‘ | | |
BREXEZA. * SOLID CONCRETE BLOCK S il > 641" —11” | 2 | | |
. . d | | |
0|2 ) (’9 ! ! | | | |
* COMPLY WITH UNDERWRITERS LABRATORIES TEST | N ' p= | | | | |
DATA FIRE RATED DESIGNS FOR ALL SPECIFIED © b SE5RGOT S MASTER . = | | | | |
FIRE RATED CONSTRUCTION (TYP.). — BEDROOM 3 - M 2] | BEDROOM | | | | |
T BATH N [ UNT B B . \ \ sle \
» " . . \ — \ \ Ol | =
8"CMU ABOVE W/i+— ) e
| WATERF'ROOFING/ 11'—=11" VeV R 117°-0" 13'-0" S _JL ;Ir s | | oL b
& ALUM.PANELS — | OI 2 ‘f ‘ ﬁ‘ <|]- } } :Fg } 0
- N . ~|© ~—
E:) ,73Lﬁl*—77;7i—4 )| © \ \ \
: | | | | |
(@] BT—10 -
I | I ° 7A%J K ‘ ) ‘ ) 2 ‘ ” ‘
s =} @ T \ \ 18'-8 | \
a a a ! N 2 | | | |
off {If I o] 1l l]e o~ \ \ \ \
- @) @) | | | |
jfz‘ DS DS ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
8 . | | | |
s v \ \ 1'—8"x12" PROPERTY \ \
10d NAILS @670.C: i o (Lo HNEFOOWe i |
(TYP.) 3 o O SRS
7| C5x6.2 N _ £ - - _ _ _ _ _ _ S R - _ _ _ 1 < | ! _
| 7| ©1670.C. 19'-3" 6'—07" 23 -11§” 607 5 90 v — <
7__._._]0 % 10,_8” 57)_4)7 97_6” ZO’_O” 3’_077
RN NOTE: 330"
| < — A= 1 BAS E M E NT FLO O F\) P LAN BASEMENT WALLS AND SLAB SHALL BE MADE REQUIRED REARYARD SETBACK
' s 3" SHEAR TAB w/ — IMPERVIOUS TO MOISTURE/LEAKAGE OF UNDERGROUND
U_ HOLES FOR (2)3% \D SCALE: 1/4" = 1’ AND SURFACE RUN—OFF WATER AND PROTECTED
3x12 LEDGER W/z ¢ A.B: 4 A325 BOLTS (TYP.) AGAINST DAMPNESS (TYP.)
@3270.C. STAGGERED -
ROWS 167 T&B oAl C8x11.5 W/2 ROWS 370 — — — S ; — —
THRU BOLTS @16”0.C. 2'—0" 5-03" 12'—24 6'—03 7'=7" 3'—03 7' =2" 6'—0F 8 —1% 9'-0" 106"
(STAGGERED T&B) i < o
0 o O | P 8-0 4
frete) I | I T | I T | T T T T T T T T T T T T | — R —
= LEDGER DETAIL = . - — I v
@ SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0 -~ 4 : o ;ID *CIJ N el 15T @1 Ti(Tor+1) It &"‘ | ©
— r———1 R \») _ -
1/2" DIA. x 4” HD STUD | | o Al — | g
. | | | L
ANCHORS INTO SOLIDLY GROUTED I 24’ —4" | 17'-5" . N ﬁv’/-VGE”F:'T-SBTAELEuLstL;{ASngjL; ol X Y T
" 8"CMU ABOVE W/ LU f - = 7 T . ' + B @ IS
CELLS AT 32" 0.C. (UN.O.) M e~ |H I S © o MAX.CLEAR SPACE (TYP.) r
A A A & ALUM.PANELS T I N wln N I
T T 5 : i |
| T ol S| i ‘ | : I
< 1L I - — . I (@) R = "+ I
1 3" 0 WATERPROOF ™ I | 3 .| : FAMILT M S DECK i . © I
CONSTRUCTION I | REFI] ] | © ke
L S i STUFF W/R—49 T IS 3 . > 2x6 TREATED o |
— I pas © DECKING (TYP.) |
- T/BRG. EL. | i ) .
7 11 o @ | B o N : h
\UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE, 1/2” BRG. vl 7_0’ | ¢ 13°_7" ¢ ||™ e 15'_3" 10 © 1 7
PLw/(L=4) & (B =bf+1) . i o HSTERL & = = I i ]| PR
w/(2) 1/2” DIA. x 6" LG HD STUDS ”%'f t [ GUARDRAIL <TYP-> N BN V] _ = = | N <8
- - 1 T T T T T s ] . ” I~ Rl
L INTO SOLIDLY GROUTED CMU CELLS. S -/| 2 2 Ir o . T ok gj@ Y i
. 4 % AR =T N i SR gt iy L e i L T Y T o3|
[I T T T T T fl ~— 1 1 1 1 | R I A
LINTEL BRG | T 0 - IEE AR RNAEN - o & | 7 : ol
(:) of Tl apy : A 157 @loreryT \g@ﬁm. we-1) [4] ﬂ%g 151 dior } ‘. T |
N R o % | [S====ti====c=2 o o |
5 I ! 70~ ] TH b1l ; o 8R| @8 MAX. AN |
” S1p | l STAIR |UP At . 7T |@10”(9"+h1") Y \
et g N ENNE N - o (i ! |
F : = ] 16 @f” e N 3497 53" S In n —— I
—I OJ (FI I 1 I % l\(m ! ! ! T T |1 5Tl @ |O” n\/ |g PRM] h ‘ ‘ ‘ :ﬁ' /% |4 CAR GARAGEl -7 :O tto
~— —— | | T J) T _ T T u - T — T ! 73é7 S H |
L{J A ‘ ‘ “| ~ ° ..I -
12'45” © 9’—10’ 342" | ] " L—q—- e o o0
. X 3—B” .
[ ! L “@ ! ® % 2 7= '
— U | | |
8’CMU ABOVE W/ I . ]
WATERPROOFING \\ | g B . " ©@ :
& ALUM.PANELS b | ! ! Al 3-6 » 17"—0 , 2 : |
L | 2 H
7L o —N B 7 T i . 5 ol
bl © (e | . | L I 1! T - FAMILY RM| 5 o e B :
- - | | i b & @ DECK = 8/FT. |
- ] - ! ! ! 2x6 TREATED |
— I [IVING RM] | | ! : | : . DECKING (TYP.) |
[ UNT B ! 5 4
WATERPROOF | - |o o )
NOTES: CONSTRUCTION | o4 ‘ b(lj ) A < ] [ |
STAIRWAY, PORCH, DECK AND BALCONY RAILING, BOTH INTERIOR |AND e STUFE /R4S i | o f— ¢ Py M S8 @
EXTERIOR SHALL BE DESIGNED TO RESIST A SIMULTANEOUS VERTICAL | o © 8l
AND HORIZONTAL THRUST OF 50 LBS./FT. (POUNDS—FORCE, PER LINEAR : 4oV SoLD ' | = - Sy |
FOOT) APPLIED AT THE TOP OF THE RAILING OR A CONCENTRATED LOAD ] | ! ! L———t- X o L2
OF 200 LBS./FT. IN ANY DIRECTION WHICHEVER PRODUCES THE |GREATEST ~ A//é]// I | | : | | < | . 2ol
STRESS. SHALL SUBMIT SEALED CALCULATIONS AND SHOP DRAWINGS TO o s ! m ] , . : 0 “ @ ||
THE ARCHITECT FOR REVIEW PRIOR TO FABRICATION (TYP.) = 2 =< ’ 18'—8 w0 "
ALL REQUIRED EXIT DOORS SHALL BE KEYLESS IN THE DIRECTION OF EGRESS. DS [ DS I
ALL MATERIALS AT STAIRWELLS FOR INTERIOR WALL AND CEILING FINISH SHALL 20’ 5 03" 12’ =23 6’ —03" 7-7” 3 —08" 77—’ 6’ —03" 8 —13” 9'-0" |
BE CLASS | FLAME SPREAD RATING. S e :
VERIFY ALL EQUIPMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE CONSTRUCTING WALL PARTITIONS.
STRUCTURE SHOWN AT EACH FLOOR IS FLOOR STRUCTURE ABOVE. |-_| RST FLOO R PLAN S L .|
VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS IN THE FIELD. ﬂ |
USE DUROCK TILE BACKER BOARD AT ALL SHOWERS & WHIRLPOOLS. \lj SCALE: 1/4” = 1'=0 =
ALL COMMON STAIRS TO BE NON—COMBUSTIBLE CONC.FILLED METAL PAN. 200"
CAULK ALL EXTERIOR PENETRATIONS. 4 , INC. 2017 )
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DOOR SCHEDULE

DOOR FRAME |HDWR

36°—0"

28,—2%”

50 —4"

M THIRD FLOOR PLAN
\lj SCALE: 1/4” = 1’-0

7AG | TYPE | WIDTHHHTHTHICK | MATERIAL |MATERIAL |SET NO REMARKS — Sl — o T
1 B | 3—0"x8"-0"x13” ALUM ALUM 2 | EXTERIOR ENTRY DOOR 15'—4 , 30 4'—0f 3 —0f 8'—0% 9'-0 10'-6
2 | A |3-—0x7-0"x1%" HM HM 2 | EXTERIOR DOOR NO LITE " ,
3 C | 3—0x7—0"x13 HM HM 2 EXTERIOR DOOR W/LITE (Ol o] 5 s 20 -0
2 :74 LT_______________F I | t" T T T T T T T T
4] A 3-0%7—0"x1#" SCWD. | ScwD.| 4 | BSMT REAR APART.DOOR © 7 f——s S — 4 > 16R [@sfmA
5 A | 3—0"%7"—0"x1%" SC.WD. | SC.WD. 3 'C’_LABEL .75 HOUR RATED (\'] = — 2 187 o104 |oy
6 A | 2-8"x6'—8"x1%” SC.WD. | SC.WD. 2 BEDROOM = = v Bl I A e N B/ ™
7 A | 2°—6"x6’—8"x12" scwp. | scwp.| 4 BATH/CLOSET i
8 | A |(2)2°-6"x6'-8"x12"| scwp. | scwp.| 4 | CLOSET o~
9 | A |(2)2—6"x6'—8"x13”| SC.WD. | SC.WD.| 4 | LAUNDRY W/LOUVER [ ) )
T v o om i3 o r——7_| o 2 _» PROVIDE 197_7”
10] A |(2)2°-0"x6'—8"x14"| SCWD. | SC.wD.| 4 | CLOSET 132 = g T
11 A [ 3_07w'—8"¢13" WD. wo.| 4 LAUNDRY LOUVERED < = T
Y-0'x6'-8"1d | SCWD. | SCWD s i KITCHEN MASTER
' N | . BEDROOM| 5
J N ] = | [M.BATH 2 e .
= I~ 1 y A A - < ROOF MEMBRANE SHALL BE
< \ 5 , < + A DECK . CELOTEX SBS—4-W—M BITUM.
.+ TEMPERED /20”X30” T } | 7 T o ™ 2x6 TREATED ‘9 EEA%T—I?;EM E\)NE'/F/I\IEI)_SYRIN(';QAALRSANFTCEIE
1 : :
~1 | SAFETY TEMPERED “ijfA = DECKING (TYP.) ETC, SHALL BE PER MFR.PRINTED
GLAZING SAFETY L= @ RECOMMEND. & AS NECESSARY TO
GLAZING - \ J / ACHIEVE 15 YEAR WATERTIGHT, LABOR
7 | & MATERIALS GUARANTEE. (TYP)
©
il 2P =r _ _
7 N
¢ SH-1 5)—3"
e — — — ———————— — — = =% e UP)
: i 15 8 | ok QB
TYP E A TYP E B TYP E C = | & 15T @[107(9”+1 o
'4- 97_8,] 4]‘/ 9 _c)] V V 5]_ ?; 11]_3 :T T T Iiil 'il
) 4 i | "M & STAR g ™ i
HARDWARE SCHEDULE g N oo R g = > of
, SN 16R @8 S
HARDWARE SET | : 5 | : 151 oho" T
LCN SURFACE MOUNTED CLOSER. 2 PAIR BUTTS | N ©) e I——===1=
FBB 179 43"x43” PUSH/PULL. MEN OR WOMEN | o “h N ROOF DECK
SYMBOL FOR UNIVERSAL HANDICAPPED ACCESSIBILITY. X - M
STAINLESS STEEL KICKPLATE EACH FACE. WALL STOP o | ol - !
2 PAIR 43"x43” BUTTS. LOCKSET/DUMMY KNOB 7S | O Iz T
T & B FLUSH BOLT. (2) WALL STOP — — < LI ! "
O.H. CLOSER & S.S. KICK PLATE EA.FACE I - : u® |
” [92]
LCN CLOSER W/O.H. STOP. 2 PAIR BUTTS 8"CMU_ABOVE W/~ I éVéLET E%%EN X ,l) ' z 5
3 FBB 179 43"x43” LOCKSET. MORTISE. & ALUM PANELS STUFF W,/R—49 = O|[LIVING RM N~ < = <
SCHLAGE L—07 LEVER. WEATHER STRIP & THRESHOLD ' : N @ﬁ z | “
< . =l lE] 3 : DECK -
4 2 PAIR BUTTS. STOP. | - = 0 0 75 S o = 2x6 TREATED
2 PAIR BUTTS. LOCKSET STOP | : ! | ! 0 PECKING (TYP)
5 W/LATCHSET ' I B = BEDROOM ( 2 ) [BEDROOM 29 N
6 4 PAIR 43°x43” BUTTS, COORDINATOR | 3'—6"H.STEEL GUARDRAIL
(2) WALL STOPS (2) O.H. CLOSERS | g4 . L 06" 5 on L L 1o_g” W/VERT.BALUSTERS @48
_ 20 _ _ _
ALL LOCKSETS THROUGHOUT, LEVERS ~ (UNO) | = 7 MAX CLEAR SPACE (TYP.)
ALL FINISH U.S. 26D (UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE) 5 | R D \ 5
ALL RQD EXIT DRS SHALL BE KEYLESS IN THE DIRECTION OF EGRESS ﬁl — — — — 1 Y S s g I ”| o
ﬂ- ﬂ- 2 \r = ﬂ- ..I
) I [p)
1. ALL HARDWARE SHALL COMPLY WITH A.D.A. DOOR OPENING DEVICES 4 [ . -
SHALL HAVE A SHAPE EASY TO GRASP W/ONE HAND & NOT REQUIRE = =
TIGHT GRASPING, PINCHING, OR TWISTING OF THE WRIST TO OPERATE
(LEVER, PUSH/PULL)(IAC 400.310(J)(8). 15'_4” 303" 307 19— 114" 9'_0”
2. USE BRUSHED CHROME HARDWARE THROUGHOUT U.N.O.
3. USE SCHLAGE LOCKSETS/LATCHSETS U.N.O. PARAPET WALL. FLASH
4. PROVIDE KNURLED HARDWARE ON DOORS TO HAZARDOUS AREAS 504 ALL AROUND (TYP.)
PER IAC 400.310(T)(2).
5. ALL LABELED DOORS SHALL HAVE MATCHING LABELED FRAMES. S EC O N D FLOO R ID LAN
6. ALL LABEL DOORS TO HAVE CLOSERS.
7. ’C' LABEL APARTMENT DOOR MAY HAVE SPRING HINGES & RABETTED JAMB. \lj SCALE. 1/4 = 1=
WALL & PARTITION SCHEDULE
FIRE RATED ASSEMBLY SCHEDULE: ,
50 —4”
[ 3,HOUR U.L. U902 BEARING MASONRY WALL 307 9_g" 407 307 EEERTL 9—0"
B"x8"x16” CMU W/4" FACE BRICK CLASS D-2
DS DS
1
[7] 3,HOUR U.L. U904 BEARING MASONRY WALL - QL 0O : ; ; ; ; ; B -
8"x8"x16" CONCRETE BLOCK CLASS C-3 CI> ' i ° i’/ 0, i’/ Vil .
- Al ~ - (@]
2 HOUR U.L. U301 NON—-LOAD BEARING STUD WALL N ded R = =\ Bl o-—————7 C|) Nlj
2x4’s @1670.C. W/(2)LAYERS 8" GYP.BD. EA.FACE ~
1 HOUR U.L. U305 NON—-LOAD BEARING STUD WALL
2x4’s @1670.C. W/(1)LAYER 3 3" GYP.BD. EA.FACE 19'—7" 14'—8"
HOUR U.L. L5271 FLOOR RATED ASSEMBLY . L
EE WALL SECTION) 5 MASTER
| VM BATH BEDROOM . e
2 HOUR U.L. U423 LOAD BEARING STEEL STUD WALL 8"CMU ABOVE W/ ] ' o - 5
[6] 3 16 G STLSTUDS @1670.C. W/(2)§" GYP.BD. EAFACE e S - | DECK !
2 HOUR U.L. U415 CEILING JOIST ASSEMBLY 2x6 TREATED -
7] i ) i - DECKING (TYP.)
[7] 23 bEer J RUNNERS W/38” STL.STUDS @16”0.C. .
W/(2)LAYERS 8" GYPSUM BOARD EACH FACE WATERPROOF , LIVING RM @
COMNSTRUCTION 4 UNIT D
NOTE: USE TYPE 'C’ DRYWALL FOR FIRE J STUFF W/R—4p O f
RATED ASSEMBLIES . .
2 [e)]
,—'ﬂ. !_ ” Q
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FCT 7777777777 ! I O
ik I . 1117 ) - DECK -
U™ L Sio) 5 — 2x6 TREATED
\ \ | | — DECKING (TYP.)
| | - BEDRQOM 2| . |
8”CMU_ABOVE W/ - © ! T: ) ) o
WATERPROOFING — i -
& ALUM.PANELS —| [KITCHEN BEDROOM 3] . i
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